
Deconectari programate Falesti - 19.05.2025-23.05.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU NOU PT97FZ9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT126RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT128RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT131RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT124RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT125RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT264RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT289RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT637RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT660RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT45RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. BOCSA, S. RISIPENI PT123RS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-05-2025
08:30:00

19-05-2025
12:00:00

S. CATRANIC PT80TUM16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-05-2025
12:00:00

19-05-2025
16:00:00

S. CATRANIC PT378TUM16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT90TUM16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT292TUM16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT121RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT129RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT130RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT149RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT265RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT266RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT279RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT280RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT337RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. HINCESTI PT222CL3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. RISIPENI, S. IZVOARE PT119RS4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT85TUM16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT86TUM16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT89TUM16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-05-2025
08:30:00

20-05-2025
12:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT85TUM16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

20-05-2025
12:00:00

20-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ISCALAU PT87TUM16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

21-05-2025
08:00:00

21-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ALBINETUL VECHI PT588FL15F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

21-05-2025
08:00:00

21-05-2025
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT551FZ8F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

21-05-2025
08:30:00

21-05-2025
12:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT175FZ8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

21-05-2025
12:00:00

21-05-2025
16:00:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT177FZ8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT2FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT4FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT5FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT104FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT294FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT634FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT696FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. CERNAUTILOR, S. ILENUTA PT710FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-05-2025
08:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S. REDIU DE JOS PT198FL15F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

23-05-2025
08:30:00

23-05-2025
12:00:00

S. ALBINETUL VECHI PT191FL15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-05-2025
12:00:00

23-05-2025
16:00:00

S. ALBINETUL VECHI PT193FL15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


